Geelong Grammar School

Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Division

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)  SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)
Run1  MMRwm2
COURSESETTER DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12
STARTING TIME 14:18 14:26
Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
Division 1 Boys Snowboard
1 242 FEENSTRA Alex 25.53 25.55 51.08
2 244  CLARK Monty 27.31 26.58 53.89 2.81
Division 1 Girls Snowboard
1 245 MAISANO Lily 26.07 25.93 52.00
2 247 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia 26.05 27.04 53.09 1.09
3 248 KENT Julia 30.73 31.55 1:02.28 10.28
Division 2 Boys Snowboard
1 252 CLAREBROUGH Archie 32.16 29.21 1:01.37
Division 2 Girls Snowboard
1 250 HINES Willow 34.33 36.63 1:10.96
2 257 MCALLISTER Lucy 39.99 40.26 1:20.25 9.29
3 254 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 45.31 45.68 1:30.99 20.03
Division 3 Boys Snowboard
1 258 CHALMERS Will 25.76 26.91 52.67
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Geelong Grammar School
Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
Division 3 Girls Snowboard
1 262 FOX Lanty 38.48 40.03 1:18.51
2 261 FOX Missy 46.18 41.15 1:27.33 8.82
3 259 ROWELL Violet 1:07.64 51.91 1:59.55 41.04
Not classified
Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)
241 STRINGER Henry
243 STRINGER Samuel
246 LE DEUX Daisy
249 CALVERT Charles
251 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo
253 DOW James
255 KOCH Charlotte
256 KOCH Maddie
260 D'ALTON Sophia

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

241
243
246
249
251
253
255
256
260

STRINGER Henry
STRINGER Samuel

LE DEUX Daisy

CALVERT Charles
COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo
DOW James

KOCH Charlotte

KOCH Maddie

D'ALTON Sophia

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

17/07/2022 /| Mount Buller (VIC) / Mount Buller Race & Events Department

20/07/2022 at 13:24 |/ Page 2/2

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

voLaY



Geelong Grammar School
Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Overall

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT) CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT) SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS) AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)
Rt JMRwn2_
COURSESETTER DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12
STARTING TIME 14:18 14:26
Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run2 Time Gap
1 242 FEENSTRA Alex D1B SNB 25.53 25.55 51.08
2 245 MAISANO Lily D1G SNB 26.07 2593 52.00 0.92
3 258 CHALMERS Will D3B SNB 25.76 26.91 52.67 1.59
4 247 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia D1G SNB 26.05 27.04 53.09 2.01
5 244 CLARK Monty D1B SNB 27.31 26.58 53.89 2.81
6 252 CLAREBROUGH Archie D2B SNB 32.16 2921 1:01.37 10.29
7 248 KENT Julia D1G SNB 30.73 31.55 1:02.28 11.20
8 250 HINES Willow D2G SNB 34.33 36.63 1:10.96 19.88
9 262 FOX Lanty D3G SNB 38.48 40.03 1:18.51 27.43
10 257 MCALLISTER Lucy D2G SNB 39.99 40.26  1:20.25 29.17
11 261 FOX Missy D3G SNB 46.18 4115 1:27.33 36.25
12 254 BURDETT-MOORE Bella D2G SNB 45.31 4568 1:30.99  39.91
13 259 ROWELL Violet D3G SNB 1:07.64 5191 1:59.55 1:08.47
Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)
241 STRINGER Henry D1B SNB
243 STRINGER Samuel D1B SNB
246 LE DEUX Daisy D1G SNB
249 CALVERT Charles D2B SNB
251 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo D2B SNB
253 DOW James D2B SNB
255 KOCH Charlotte D2G SNB
256 KOCH Maddie D2G SNB
260 D'ALTON Sophia D3G SNB
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Geelong Grammar School
Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Rank Bib Name Division Run1 Run2 Time Gap
Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)
241 STRINGER Henry D1B SNB
243 STRINGER Samuel D1B SNB
246 LE DEUX Daisy D1G SNB
249 CALVERT Charles D2B SNB
251 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo D2B SNB
253 DOW James D2B SNB
255 KOCH Charlotte D2G SNB
256 KOCH Maddie D2G SNB
260 D'ALTON Sophia D3G SNB

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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